
ST. JOHN’S PREP. SCHOOL UNIFORM PRICE LIST 2025/26
Winter Uniform 

Item Size Price
Blue Jumper
(Chest Size)

24/26
28/30
32/34
36/38

£20
£21
£22
£24

Grey Corduroy Shorts
(Age)

3/4/5/6
7/8/9/10
11/12/13

£26
£28
£30

Tie One Size                          £8

Scarves (Royal Blue/Gold) One Size £18

Grey Socks (Shoe Size) 6 ½ - 8 ½
9 – 12

12 ½ - 3 ½
4 - 7

                        £5

Hats & School Bags

Blue Winter Hat One Size £10

Yellow Sun Cap One Size                          £8

Summer  Boater S/M/L £30

Lower Prep. School Bag - £15

Upper Prep. School Bag - £30

Summer Uniform (Girls)

Navy Blue Sailor Summer
Dress

Chest Size 

24
26
28
30
32
34
36

£37
£37
£37
£37
£40
£40
£40

White Cardigan 
Chest Size

26/28
30/32/34
36/38/40
42/44/46

£15
£16
£18
£20



Swimming Kit

Swimming  Bag One Size £10

Swimming Hat One Size £5

Swimming Shorts (Boys)
(Waist)

20/22/24/26/28
30/32/34

£13
£13

Swimming Costumes (Girls) 20/22/24/26/28
30/32/34

£16
£16

All of the items listed above can be purchased from the 
Prep. School


