ST. JOHN'S PREP. SCHOOL UNIFORM PRICE LIST 2025/26 Winter Uniform

Item	Size	Price
Blue Jumper	24/26	£20
(Chest Size)	28/30	£21
	32/34	£22
	36/38	£24
Grey Corduroy Shorts	3/4/5/6	£26
(Age)	7/8/9/10	£28
	11/12/13	£30
Tie	One Size	£8
Scarves (Royal Blue/Gold)	One Size	£18
Grey Socks (Shoe Size)	6 ½ - 8 ½	£5
	9 – 12	
	12 ½ - 3 ½	
	4 - 7	

Hats & School Bags

Blue Winter Hat	One Size	£10
Yellow Sun Cap	One Size	£8
Summer Boater	S/M/L	£30
Lower Prep. School Bag	-	£15
Upper Prep. School Bag	-	£30

Summer Uniform (Girls)

Navy Blue Sailor Summer	24	£37
Dress	26	£37
Chest Size	28	£37
	30	£37
	32	£40
	34	£40
	36	£40
White Cardigan	26/28	£15
Chest Size	30/32/34	£16
	36/38/40	£18
	42/44/46	£20

Swimming Kit

Swimming Bag	One Size	£10
Swimming Hat	One Size	£5
Swimming Shorts (Boys) (Waist)	20/22/24/26/28 30/32/34	£13 £13
Swimming Costumes (Girls)	20/22/24/26/28 30/32/34	£16 £16

All of the items listed above can be purchased from the Prep. School